
 [Subject] (as of XX Mmm YYYY)Pakistan: Afghan Refugees and Undocumented Afghans Repatriation (1 Jan to 12 Nov, 2016) 
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Province

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Families
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4,896

636

108

6,073
987

Balochistan
Sindh

P. A. K
Islamabad
Punjab

58,585 378,352

Individuals

305,450
28,132

2,690

458

36,165
5,457

Total

Number of Refugee Repatriation -  1 Jan to 12 Nov, 2016 (UNHCR Pakistan)

Torkham

Chaman

Creation date: 15 November 2016 Sources:  UNHCR Pakistan, IOM Afghanistan                             Feedback: ochapakistan@un.org                                                        http://www.humanitarianresponse.info/operations/pakistan

Repatriation of registered refugees to Afghanistan decreased 
significantly by 70% during the week of 6 - 12 Nov. compared to last 
week. Returns of registered Afghan refugees through Balochistan  have 
been suspended for winter. 
According to IOM, the return of undocumented Afghans decreased by 
30% from the previous week’s total of 10,884.
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Registered Afghan Refugees
in Pakistan

1,347,645*
* As of 31

October, 2016

% of registered Afghan returnees
per border crossing in 2016
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